
Barebow Homme

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x
1 BEDEZ Dimitri CMA 301 295 298 284 1178 19 5

Compound Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x
1 DEMEY Henri BSV 304 313 303 312 1232 28 9

Compound Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x
1 DEMEY Louise KSM 310 308 313 313 1244 32 11

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x
1 VAN LOOY Quinten ASP 331 342 347 346 1366 86 34
2 VAN LOOY kilian DEH 263 305 326 314 1208 32 14

Compound Dame

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x
1 AGUAS DROUET Sara NVL 334 323 330 325 1312 51 22
2 LEJEUNE Fanny VAT 321 326 316 326 1289 25 14
3 ATAK Esra BSV 326 316 322 317 1281 43 13
4 LESNIAK renata GPE 311 322 319 316 1268 34 16
5 VERELEN K'LEE ASP 281 234 271 271 1057 15 6
6 DESSOY Catheline LAW 310 320 630 16 5
7 LARCIN Magali GSR 291 296 587 8 2

Compound Homme 

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x
1 OSNOWSKI Sebastien ACB 337 338 343 347 1365 80 29
2 KOOLS Jonathan DNM 333 338 346 342 1359 80 31
3 FLEURINCK Mick WTK 337 339 341 339 1356 75 32
4 GEURTS Brieuc CMA 333 334 344 340 1351 51 21
5 VAEL Jonathan CAC 332 339 332 348 1351 41 28
6 WATTIEZ Yohan VAT 320 329 331 334 1314 55 22
7 SOETAERT Stefan WTK 315 324 320 323 1282 46 11
8 BOTS Thierry CMA 263 266 283 286 1098 8 2
9 ACKX Enzo ASP 342 339 337 1018 50 24

Compound Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x
1 BRIOEN Ingrid DAN 313 301 307 305 1226 34 10

Compound Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x
1 MESTDAGH Sven WTK 325 326 335 337 1323 57 17
2 DE RYCKERE Eric ECA 301 287 307 310 1205 27 4
3 CROES Emmanuel SSC 278 311 307 295 1191 37 10
4 VANHANDENHOVE Frank GSR 228 249 477 3 1
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Compound Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x
1 VERBAETEN Jos DNM 313 334 335 328 1310 50 14
2 BEGYN Francis LAW 328 316 322 321 1287 44 11
3 HAEMOUTS Ludo KJS 288 302 290 325 1205 34 8
4 BELMANS Marc DAN 298 284 305 313 1200 32 9
5 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 282 269 298 309 1158 17 1
6 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 307 310 311 928 18 4

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club 40 40 40 40 Total 10 x
1 HERRMANNS Arnaud FOA 276 284 297 280 1137 11 5

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club 60 60 60 60 Total 10 x
1 COLLAS Arne NVL 299 287 295 305 1186 19 8
2 SCHONMACKER Florian SSC 266 266 277 261 1070 13 2
3 GOUWKENS Dries WSS 192 221 226 196 835 3 0

Recurve Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club 70 70 70 70 Total 10 x
1 HELLEMANS Julie KJS 300 306 305 308 1219 26 3
2 BERNAERT Velina FOA 239 210 247 262 958 9 3
3 VERHEYEN Ante KSM 231 244 227 246 948 11 3

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club 70 70 70 70 Total 10 x
1 VAN STEEN Elian KSM 317 311 313 293 1234 33 8
2 GILSON Esteban FBG 301 300 305 318 1224 30 14
3 DAMAN Jelle MVV 311 293 297 290 1191 26 10
4 DECOSTER Pieter BRI 273 275 272 275 1095 15 5
5 STINKENS Feel COP 286 276 266 240 1068 13 3

Recurve Dame 

Pl. Nom Club 70 70 70 70 Total 10 x
1 DESTROOPER Charlotte KSM 278 279 285 291 1133 22 7
2 NESTE Aude SSK 242 266 264 272 1044 8 3
3 PIESEN Elodie GSR 255 241 228 258 982 7 4
4 VAN HERREWEGE Lauralee CAC 166 181 131 158 636 3 1
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Recurve Homme 

Pl. Nom Club 70 70 70 70 Total 10 x
1 VANHAEREN Maarten NVL 296 301 307 299 1203 28 8
2 VAN REMOONTERE Jorden DEH 292 294 295 284 1165 13 6
3 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan GSR 284 289 295 285 1153 18 4
4 PERUZZI Quentin GSR 290 272 270 264 1096 16 3
5 ROECKX Kurt GPE 256 238 249 279 1022 9 3
6 WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 231 260 260 256 1007 13 1
7 WEGNEZ Philippe CTH 258 268 235 218 979 8 1
8 VERHEYEN Koen KSM 242 221 220 225 908 10 4
9 WOUTERS Danny NVL 303 286 294 883 19 2
10 ESPALARD Corentin SSC 240 230 197 191 858 4 1
11 COLLAS Koen NVL 188 197 204 176 765 4 0

Recurve Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club 60 60 60 60 Total 10 x
1 DAMAN Patrick DEH 326 308 316 299 1249 33 5
2 ESTIEVENART Philippe LAW 295 293 286 299 1173 20 8
3 VANHAEREN Steven NVL 275 285 271 261 1092 17 5
4 VAN AUDENHOVE Mario BRI 270 285 272 256 1083 18 7
5 BONTE Lode BRI 264 275 256 266 1061 16 4
6 LAMBRETTE Alain CTH 256 255 268 276 1055 9 11

Recurve Dame Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 60 60 60 60 Total 10 x
1 DE KNOP Nadine FOA 178 178 1 1

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 60 60 60 60 Total 10 x
1 HEYVAERT Etienne WTI 297 295 304 312 1208 30 4

Débutant

Pl. Nom Club 40 40 40 40 Total 10 x
1 SABBE Gaultier SSC 267 244 231 259 1001 5 2
2 IVANKO Frédéric ECA 232 260 247 256 995 7 1
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Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv
VANHAEREN Maarten 1203
COLLAS Arne 1186
VANHAEREN Steven 1092
VAN STEEN Elian 1234
DESTROOPER Charlotte 1133
VERHEYEN Ante 948
DECOSTER Pieter 1095
VAN AUDENHOVE Mario 1083
BONTE Lode 1061
VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 1153
PERUZZI Quentin 1096
PIESEN Elodie 982
HERRMANNS Arnaud 1137
BERNAERT Velina 958
DE KNOP Nadine 178

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv
FLEURINCK Mick 1356
MESTDAGH Sven 1323
SOETAERT Stefan 1282
VAN LOOY Quinten 1366
VERELEN K'LEE 1057
ACKX Enzo 1018
PRIEELS Philippe 1158
LARCIN Magali 587
VANHANDENHOVE Frank 477

2 ASP 3441

3 GSR 2222

5 FOA 2273

Total

1 WTK 3961

3 BRI 3239

4 GSR 3231

Total

1 NVL 3481

2 KSM 3315
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